FBJ  K61X66X30  needle  roller
bearings
We  Provide  Extensive  FBJ  K61X66X30  needle  roller  bearings
Selection 32 mm A And 12 mm A1 Competitive Wholesale Pricing.
A 32 mm
A1 12 mm
A2 21 mm
B 31 mm
A5 18.3 mm
d 17 mm
G M6x1
H 89 mm
H1 76 mm
H2 51 mm
L 94 mm
L1 61 mm
L2 10 mm
L3 51 mm
N 19mm
N1 16 mm
N2 32 mm
s1 15.5 mm
S 12.7 mm
SW 3 mm
Z 15.7 mm
C 12.8 kN
C0 6.65 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.78 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing T204N-
Designation of bearing UC203G2T04